-

o

CP40 PULVERISER
FIXED JAW

MOVING JAW

S | - S——
I.OXF>ZUO.EMO#

.1‘- OF ThE STRICHLAND GROWP

RINGENENT OF THE

P40 PULVERISER

[TEM PART_NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary.
~ BOLT MI6 X 150 LONG _
2 WASHER M6 FLAT 7
3 NUT MI6 NYLOC Al
4 | ©G-CET500993020-0 BOOM BRACKET PIN |
5 BOLT 20 X 180 LG =
B NUT M20 NYLOC 4
7 WASHER M20 FLAT 4]
8 | GC-BKCB7FJSTPNCPAD FIXED JAW STRUT PIN L,
9| 66-BKC5086X70X46STSP STRUT SPACER 2|
10 SPHER ICAL BEARING REF:-CE 70 ES | |
I CIRCLIP 105 - 1300 ANDERTON 4
12| GG-BKC87FJMPCP40DM MAIN_PIVOT SHAFT i
13| CG-BKC87FJTHCPAODH TOP HAT ASSEMBLY 2
14 [/8"" BSP LUB NIPPLE 4
15| 6G-BKC8/MJBUCP40DM ALU-BRONZE BUSH 2 s
16 MI6 C SINK SCREW 80 LG 6
17 BOLT M20 X 170 LG 2 ]
18 | CG-BKC87MIHPCPAODH MOVING JAW HANGER PIN =
19 | G0-BKCS7RBBLCP4D REBAR BLADE 2|
20 BOLT M20 X 150 LG |
21| GG-BKC87F JLCCPAODH LOCKING_COLLAR 2|l
22 CIRCLIP 7100-110 2 |l
24| 6G-BKC870H4OF J500UT FIXED JAW 50 OUTER 2
25 | GG-BKCB70H40F JSOCEN FIXED JAW 50 CENTRE 2
26| G0-BKCB70H40MJS00UT MOVING JAW 50 OUTER 2
27| 6G-BKCB70H40MJ7OCENT MOVING JAW 70 CENTRE 2
i5
6
SCALE 0.200 —
ED JAW FABRICATION
],
AQ
" SOSU——— Tty 2 {
T — E._M_E | F IN DOUBT-PLEASE ASK | ™™™
ANY :zzmnmmomomm>wx< SHARP @ = | 00 NOT SCALE
TO BE REMOVED. THIRD ARGLE




